
1850 PINK DOGWOOD WAY, GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-3220
https://www.adashunjones.com

1850 PINK
DOGWOOD Way,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-3220

$474,900

Nothing Left to do, Welcome Home to this desirable neighborhood! 3 Bedrm (One other Rm
in Lwr) and 3 Full Bathrm, Kitchen features SS Appliances Included, Granite Countertops &
Tiled Backsplash, Spacious Master Suite w/ Walk-In Closet, Large Tile Shower & Dual Sinks,
Split Bedrm, 2 Gas FP, Finished Lower-Level w/ Rec Area, Another Rm...

Bobbie
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2514 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Kitchen
Island,Split Bedroom,Two,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1708

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 806 Tax Amount: 4678

Inclusions: refrigerator, stove, microwave,
dishwasher, TV brackets, floating shelves

Exclusions: TVs, washer, dryer,
personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x18 Main

Bedroom 2 12x12 Main

Bedroom 3 12x11 Main

Kitchen 14x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 18x15 Main

Dining Room 14x11 Main

Other Room 32x17 Lower

Other Room 2 14x13 Lower

Other Room 3 05x06 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz
Windows Min 20x24,Radon Mitigation System

Exterior material: Deck,Fenced
Yard,Stone,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Basement Access,Heated,Opener
Included

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Bobbie R Hendricks Agent Email: bhendricks@resource1gb.com


